89Air Diffusion
Architecture, Comfort, Efficiency
H V A C TM
AXP
Aluminum Round Swirl Diffuser
H V A C TM
Rev 06-01-2020Nov 15 2020
Air Diffusion 90

effectiv-hvac.com
H V A C TM
How to Order AXP Series
How to Specify AXP
Supply and mounting of fixed air pattern round swirl diffuser AXP, constructed from aluminum and powder coated
in white M9016. By EffectiV HVAC / MADEL.
AXP -EQ 08 + PLRR-EQ 0806
OPTIONAL PLENUM
PLRR
PLXP
DIMENSION Imperial Metric
05 5”D 125 125 mm
06 6”D 160 160 mm
08 8”D 200 200 mm
10 10”D 250 250 mm
12 12”D 315 315 mm
OPTIONS EQ Air Equalizing Grid (Perforated Plate)